     A compact and colorful
personal electronic dosimeter,
your family can use everyday.
The miniDOSE is an easy-to-use electronic
personal dosimeter that records X-ray and/or
Gamm radiation dose accumulated every day with
built-in datalogging and micro-USB communication
to a computer. You can conveniently monitor your

2 Years
*Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION (MODEL PRM-3021)
Product Part Number
Kit, miniDOSE,Red, RRM-1100 R01-D011-000
Kit,miniDOSE,Orange,PRM-1100 R01-D012-000
Kit,miniDOSE,Green,PRM-1100 R01-D013-000
Kit,miniDOSE, Blue,PRM-1100 R01-D014-000
Kit,miniDOSE,Purple,PRM-1100 R01-D015-000
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
RAE Systems, Inc.
3775 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95134 USA